Keep Rebuilding Bridges Conference, Chichester, 2019

Agenda for February 4

09.45-10.20

10.35-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-11.55

11.55-12.20

12.20-12.45

12.45-2.15

2.15-2.45

2.45-3.20
3.30-4.15

4.15
4.30

Kee rebuvlld,ng

Ai'in

Doors open

Tea and coffee

Opening Prayer

Canon Ivor Smith-Cameron

restoing Bisho s place i

Welcome from Chair Sandra Saer,
Apologies and Good Wishes
Resolutions read from Chair (see overleaf)

David Hopkinson
The Making of George Bell House
Q and A discussion

Bishop Gavin Ashenden
The implications of the Briden Report: Justice for Bishop Bell
Q and A discussion

Pam Dignum
Bishop Bell from a Cathedral Guide’s point of view
Q and A discussion

Geoffrey Boys
Bishop Bell and ‘Mistaken Identity’?
Q and A discussion

Lunch

Peter Billingham
The Drama of Faith: George Bell & RADIUS

Marilyn Billingham
Gustav Holst, George Bell and the Whitsuntide Festivals
Q and A discussion

Tea and coffee

Ruth Hildebrandt Grayson
Bishop Bell’s Living Memorial.
Roger Pask
Sanctuary in Chichester
Q and A discussion

Summing up from the Chair

Closing Prayer - Bishop Gavin Ashenden

For further information, visit http://rebuildingbridges.org.uk
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February 4 - Resolutions

(1) Archbishop Justin Welby to
apologise for his
“significant cloud” remark
concerning Bishop Bell

(2) Bishop of Chichester, Martin
Warner, to invite Barbara
Whitley, Bishop Bell’s niece,
for a face-to-face meeting.
(She has already requested
such a meeting.)

(3) Chichester Cathedral’s Dean, the
Very Rev'd Stephen Waine,
and Chapter to restore the
name of 4 Canon Lane to
George Bell House

(4) Chichester Cathedral’s
Chancellor and Canon
Librarian, the Rev'd Dr
Anthony Cane, to permit
the reinstatement of
Bishop Bell’s portrait and plaque

(5) Chichester Cathedral’s Dean to correct page 37 of the Cathedral
Guide: Society and Faith

(6) The General Synod to undertake a Full Debate at the earliest

opportunity, regarding the serious implications arising from
Lord Carlile’s Report and Timothy Briden’s Report

For further information, visit http://rebuildingbridges.org.uk
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