Agenda for February 4

09.45-10.20	Doors open Tea and coffee	
	Opening Prayer Canon Ivor Smith-Cameron	Restoring Bishop Bell's place in history
10.35-11.00	Welcome from Chair Sandra Saer, Apologies and Good Wishes Resolutions read from Chair (see overleaf)	
11.00-11.30	David Hopkinson The Making of George Bell House Q and A discussion	
11.30-11.55	Bishop Gavin Ashenden The implications of the Briden Report: Justice for Bishop Bell Q and A discussion	
11.55-12.20	Pam Dignum Bishop Bell from a Cathedral Guide's point of view Q and A discussion	
12.20-12.45	Geoffrey Boys Bishop Bell and 'Mistaken Identity'? Q and A discussion	
12.45-2.15	Lunch	
2.15-2.45	Peter Billingham The Drama of Faith: George Bell & RADIUS Marilyn Billingham Gustav Holst, George Bell and the Whitsuntide Festivals Q and A discussion	
2.45-3.20	Tea and coffee	
3.30-4.15	Ruth Hildebrandt Grayson Bishop Bell's Living Memorial. Roger Pask Sanctuary in Chichester Q and A discussion	
4.15	Summing up from the Chair	
4.30	Closing Prayer - Bishop Gavin Ashenden	

For further information, visit http://rebuildingbridges.org.uk

February 4 - Resolutions

- (1) Archbishop Justin Welby to apologise for his "significant cloud" remark concerning Bishop Bell
- (2) Bishop of Chichester, Martin
 Warner, to invite Barbara
 Whitley, Bishop Bell's niece,
 for a face-to-face meeting.
 (She has already requested
 such a meeting.)
- (3) Chichester Cathedral's Dean, the Very Rev'd Stephen Waine, and Chapter to restore the name of 4 Canon Lane to George Bell House
- (4) Chichester Cathedral's
 Chancellor and Canon
 Librarian, the Rev'd Dr
 Anthony Cane, to permit
 the reinstatement of
 Bishop Bell's portrait and plaque



- (5) Chichester Cathedral's Dean to correct page 37 of the Cathedral Guide: Society and Faith
- (6) The General Synod to undertake a Full Debate at the earliest opportunity, regarding the serious implications arising from Lord Carlile's Report and Timothy Briden's Report